



ITEM NO. 12 BOLTS DRIVE/RAIN ASSEMBLY TO CHASSIS

ITEM NO.	PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	QTY.
1	ANP01-80005	STARTER ASSEMBLY	1
2	PY-0589	Starter Motor - 7/16 MZR	1
3	SHCS M10 x 45mm		2
4	WASHER 10mm		1
5	ANP01-80002	Bellhousing Assembly	1
6	89F0019	K Nut - M10 x 1.5	2
7	NP01-80-001	Bellhousing	1
8	DP02-60-039	Stud - Upper Eng to 8/Housing	2
9	FA-0038	7/16 Washer Thin	2
10	SHCS M10 x 40mm		2
11	SHCS M10 x 65mm		1
12	SHCS M10 x 90mm		4
13	SHCS 7/16-14 x 2-1/2"		4
14	Nyloc M10		1
15	Nyloc 7/16-14		1
16	Washer 10mm		11
17	ANP01-60002	Engine Mount Assembly	1
18	NP01-60-062	Upper Engine Mount	1
19	NP01-60-063	Lower Engine Mount	1
20	FA-0007	5/16 Washer	2
21	FA-0037	7/16 Washer	2
22	PT-0099	Hex Bolt 8.8 M10 x 1.5 x 75mm	3
23	SHCS 5/16-24 x 1"		2
24	SHCS 7/16-14 x 1-1/2"		2
25	SHCS M10 x 30mm		4
26	Nyloc 7/16-14		2
27	Washer 10mm		7
28	NP01-60-045	Throttle Cable Bracket - 1B	1
29	SHCS 1/4-20 x 1/2"		2
30	ANP01-60005	EXHAUST SYSTEM	1
31	NP01-60-024	Welded Primary Kit	1
32	NP01-60-021	Exhaust Collector	1
33	NP01-60-022	Welded Muffler	1
34	NP01-60-015	Clamp/Se	1
35	SHCS M10 x 35mm		7
36	10mm Washer		7

01 ISSUED FOR MANUFACTURE 0187 GY 9/20/15

0187 GY 9/20/15

DRIVE/RAIN ASSEMBLY SHEET 3 OF 4

ANP01-003



DRIVE/RAIN ASSEMBLY SHEET 3 OF 4

MATERIAL: ANP01-003

PER CAL: ONE